Food and Ingredients Bin on Castors.
81L - JW-S81

e Quick Overview

I 4 s e Made from high-quality  Polycarbonate  and
r < Polypropylene.
e Safe for storage, transportation and measuring food
capacity.
* Scoops are available. It doesn’ t touch the ingredient,
storage easily.
¢ See through lid allows for quick content identification
‘ ¢ Tight clasp keeps food fresh
e 3" Castors make the bin moving easily from kitchen to
v ' different working place
' .

v

URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/j/
w/jw-s102_1.jpg
Description

Food and Ingredients Bin on Castors 81L - JW-S81

¢ Made from high-quality Polycarbonate and Polypropylene.

¢ Safe for storage, transportation and measuring food capacity.

* Scoops are available. It doesn’ t touch the ingredient, storage easily.

¢ See through lid allows for quick content identification

¢ Tight clasp keeps food fresh

e 3" Castors make the bin moving easily from kitchen to different working place.
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Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)

Packing Height (mm)

10

328
745
740
350
750

745
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