



URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/j/w/jw-s102_1.jpg

Food and Ingredients Bin on Castors 81L - JW-S81

Quick Overview

- Made from high-quality Polycarbonate and Polypropylene.
- Safe for storage, transportation and measuring food capacity.
- Scoops are available. It doesn't touch the ingredient, storage easily.
- See through lid allows for quick content identification
- Tight clasp keeps food fresh
- 3" Castors make the bin moving easily from kitchen to different working place.

Description

Food and Ingredients Bin on Castors 81L - JW-S81

- Made from high-quality Polycarbonate and Polypropylene.
- Safe for storage, transportation and measuring food capacity.
- Scoops are available. It doesn 't touch the ingredient, storage easily.
- See through lid allows for quick content identification
- Tight clasp keeps food fresh
- 3" Castors make the bin moving easily from kitchen to different working place.

1

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	10
Width (mm)	328
Depth (mm)	745
Height (mm)	740
Packing Width (mm)	350
Packing Depth (mm)	750
Packing Height (mm)	745